List of Facility Supervisors/Managers/Primary Contacts
	Facility Supervisor/Manager/Primary Contact

	Email
	Facility
	Title

	Mr. Remo Pallottini
	remop@uoguelph.ca 
	All Research Stations (and Ridgetown)
	Director

	Ms. Marcia Chiasson
	marciach@uoguelph.ca
	Ontario Aquaculture Research Centre
	Manager

	Mr. Dave Vandenburg
	dvanden@uoguelph.ca

	Arkell Research Station
	Manager

	Mr. Troy McElwain
	tmcelwai@uoguelph.ca 
	Arkell Swine and Arkell Feed Mill
	Foreperson

	Mr. Innes Wilson
	iwilson@uoguelph.ca
	Arkell Poultry Research Centre/Arkell Equine
	Foreperson

	Ms. Mary Fowler
	mafowler@uoguelph.ca
	Central Animal Facility, Isolation Unit, HHNS, ABSc, Aqualab, ESMRC 
	Manager

	Ms. Annette Morrison
	amorriso@uoguelph.ca 

	CAF, Isolation Unit
	Supervisor

	Ms. Linda Groocock
	ligrooco@uoguelph.ca 

	Isolation Unit
	Lead Hand

	Mr. Matt Cornish
	mcornish@uoguelph.ca

	Hagen Aqualab
	Manager

	Ms. Heather Bailey
	hbailey@uoguelph.ca
	Animal Biosciences and Barn 37 B Wing
	Facility Supervisor

	Dr. Jim Squires
	jsquires@uoguelph.ca

	Animal Biosciences
	Departmental Chair

	Dr. Dominique Bureau


	dbureau@uoguelph.ca
	Animal Biosciences – Fish Labs (currently no research)
	Facility Supervisor

	Dr. Wendy Pearson
	wpearson@uoguelph.ca 
	Animal Biosciences - ESMRC 
	

	Mr. Joe Parkinson
	joe.parkinson@uoguelph.ca 
	Ponsonby Research Stations, Ontario Beef Research Centres - Elora and New Liskeard, Ontario Dairy Research Centre
	Manager

	Mr. Jeff McFarlane
	jemcfarl@uoguelph.ca
	Ontario Sheep Research Centre, Ponsonby General Animal Facility, Ontario Dairy Research Centre
	Foreperson

	Mr. Tysson Amidon
	tamidon@uoguelph.ca 
	Ontario Beef Research Centre – Elora and New Liskeard
	Technical Foreperson

	Ms Amy Richardson
	aricha25@uoguelph.ca 
	Ontario Dairy Research Centre
	Foreperson

	Dr. Joanne Hewson and Dr. Carolyn Kerr
	jhewson@uoguelph.ca 

ckerr@ovc.uoguelph.ca 
	Barn 37
	Animal Concerns - Holds AUPs for Horses/Cattle, under Clinical Studies

	Mr. Brent Rumford
	brumford@uoguelph.ca
	OVCHSC, Barn 37
	Sr. Manager, Operations and Service Delivery

	Dr. Stephanie Nykamp
	snykamp@uoguelph.ca
	OVCHSC, Barn 37, Smith Lane Hospital, ESMRC
	OVC Associate Dean, Clinical Program

	Ms. Sonia Randhawa
	soniar@uoguelph.ca 
	Smith Lane Hospital
	Practice Manager

	Dr. Diana Philbrick
Ms. Lyn Hillyer
Mr. Andy Huang
	dphilbri@uoguelph.ca
lhillyer@uoguelph.ca
Andy - No email yet.


	Human Health and Nutritional Science
	Co-Managers

	Dr. Jeremy Simpson
	jeremys@uoguelph.ca
	Human Health and Nutritional Science
	Faculty Liaison

	Dr. Coral Murrant
	cmurrant@uoguelph.ca 
	Human Health and Nutritional Science
	Departmental Chair

	Dr. Andrew Brooks
	asbrooks@uoguelph.ca 
	Animal Health Laboratory
	PM Supervisor

	Dr. Maria Spinato
	mspinato@uoguelph.ca 
	Animal Health Laboratory
	Director

	Mr. Leo Giesen
	lgiesen@uoguelph.ca 
	Ontario Beef Research Centre – New Liskeard
	Lead Hand

	Mr. Mark Monden
	mmonden@uoguelph.ca
	Ridgetown Beef, Dairy, Swine, and Sheep
	General Farm Manager

	Mr. Rob Reid
	rreid@uoguelph.ca

	Ridgetown Dairy
	Dairy Barn Lead Hand

	Dr. Paul Luimes
	pluimes@uoguelph.ca 
	Ridgetown Sheep 
	Agriculture Program Coordinator, Livestock Professor

	Ms. Devon Core
	core@uoguelph.ca 
	Ridgetown Vet Tech Building and Equine Barn
	Vet Tech Program Coordinator

	Ms. Marion Beach 
	mbeach@uoguelph.ca 
	Ridgetown Campus
	Vet Office Admin Program Coordinator

	Dr. Irene Moore
	imoore@uoguelph.ca 


	Ridgetown Campus
	Veterinarian/ Vet Tech Program Professor

	Dr. Simon Lachance
	slachanc@uoguelph.ca 


	Ridgetown Campus
	Associate Dean (Academics)



	Mr. Brett Shepherd
	brett.shepherd@uoguelph.ca 

	Ridgetown Campus
	Director

	Dr. Laura Van Helten
	lvanhelt@uoguelph.ca
	Ridgetown Campus

	Staff Veterinarian/Professor, Ridgetown ACC Chair

	Ms. Kristyn Englert 


	krisengl@uoguelph.ca 
	Ridgetown REACH
	Academic Coordinator - Equine Programs

	Ms. Samantha Green (on Mat leave)
	tappers@uoguelph.ca
	Ridgetown REACH
	Student Services Coordinator – Equine Programs

	Dr. Colin Demill 
Dr. Sarah Schorno
Dr. Shaylah Tuttle-Raycraft

	cdemill@uoguelph.ca 

sschorno@uoguelph.ca 

stuttle@uoguelph.ca 
	Science Complex
	Teaching Support Instructor/ Technician 

	Dr. Ryan Gregory
	rgregory@uoguelph.ca 
	Science Complex, Hagen Aqualab, Wild Ontario
	Departmental Chair

	Ms. Jenn Bock
	jbock@uoguelph.ca
	Wild Ontario Aviaries
	Program Coordinator

	Dr. Pavneesh Madan Dr. Matt Vickaryous
	pmadan@uoguelph.ca 

mvickary@uoguelph.ca 


	Biomedical Sciences – Anatomy
	Facility Co-Supervisors

	Mr. Roman Poterski
Ms. Sarah Donato
	rpotersk@uoguelph.ca
sdonato@uoguelph.ca 


	Biomedical Sciences – Anatomy
	Research & Teaching Technicians

	Dr. Monica Antenos
	mantenos@uoguelph.ca
	Biomedical Sciences Rms. 3628/3629
	Lab manager

	Ms. Nathalie Lemieux
	nrlemieu@uoguelph.ca

	Pathobiology 1813
	Teaching Technician

	Dr. Alice Defarges
	adefarge@uoguelph.ca 
	Comparative Clinical Research Facility (CCRF)
	Facility Supervisor

	Ms. Sharita Carter (on mat leave, Shannon Cote covering)
	sharitac@uoguelph.ca
scote01@uoguelph.ca
	OVC/Comparative Clinical Research Facility (CCRF)
	Administrative Manager
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